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Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 

E
V

E
N

T
 

No. Name 

68 Kendyl Barshter Women's Figure 

159 Krista Davis Bikini 

4 Esther Carnabuci 
Women's 

Physique 

36 Rodrigo Costillo Classic Physique 

22 Jason Strayhand 
Men's 

Bodybuilding 

100 Richard Alcantar Men's Physique 

   

Fitness Open 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

1 Averi Zavala 1 

46 Kella Price 2 



   

Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

4 Esther Carnabuci 1 

185 Kayla Bradford 2 

2 Angie Robertson 3 

6 Tammy Kikes 4 

8 Victoria Morse 5 

3 Krystal Tolliver 6 

7 Cara Barnes 7 

5 Sonja Johnson 8 

   

Teen Bodybuilding 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

9 Estaban Artega 1 

   

Men's Masters Bodybuilding 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

11 John Young 1 

12 John Moss 2 

10 Art Fisher 3 

13 Jacob Telep 4 

   

Men's Masters Bodybuilding 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

15 Peder Johansson 1 



14 Emmanuel Jagdon 2 

   

Men's Novice Bodybulilding 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

16 Thomas Jeffree 1 

   

Men's Open Light Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

9 Estaban Artega 1 

14 Emmanuel Jagdon 2 

   

Men's Open Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

18 Michael Torres 1 

17 Faisal Nizamuldih 2 

19 Christian Harvey 3 

   

Men's Open Light Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

22 Jason Strayhand 1 

21 Austin Wavrek 2 

11 John Young 3 

23 Shawn Britson 4 

20 Anthony Tamboro 5 

10 Art Fisher 6 

   

Men's Open Heavy Weight 



CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

16 Thomas Jeffree 1 

25 Jamie Bernau 2 

26 Nathan Wooten 3 

15 Peder Johansson 4 

24 Tony Neal 5 

27 Michael McLaughlin 6 

12 John Moss 7 

   

Men's Open Super Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

13 Jacob Telep 1 

   

Men's Classic Physique Masters 35+  

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

30 Dave Cooper 1 

28 Jeff Friar 2 

29 Paul Seroka 3 

   

Men's Classic Physique 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

31 Richard Wood 1 

29 Paul Seroka 2 

32 Matt Winberry 3 

   

Classic Physique Novice 
CONTESTANT 

p
l

a
ce
 



No. Name 

36 Rodrigo Castillo 1 

30 Dave Cooper 2 

38 Alex Knans 3 

40 Ed Parker 4 

33 Gabriel Sandoval 5 

28 Jeff Friar 6 

35 Ryan Berry 7 

34 Erik Honaski 8 

32 Matt Winberry 9 

39 Alex Nunez 10 

41 Angelo Zacchio 10 

   

Classic Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

36 Rodrigo Castillo 1 

30 Dave Cooper 2 

33 Gabriel Sandoval 3 

28 Jeff Friar 4 

34 Erik Honaski 5 

31 Richard Wood 6 

42 Carlos Alvidrez 7 

   

Classic Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

43 Chad Jensen 1 

44 Derrick Hannifin 2 

37 Keith Vohland 3 

40 Ed Parker 4 



38 Alex Knans 5 

39 Alex Nunez 6 

45 James Leseur 7 

41 Angelo Zacchio 8 

   

Men's Teen Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

80 Jake Graham 1 

76 Wesley Desrosier 2 

78 Alexander Taj 3 

73 Nick Ramirez 4 

74 Ernest Atkins 5 

75 Morgan Frielich 6 

77 Tyler Waldron 7 

79 Vincent Peeples 8 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

82 Jason Furphy 1 

90 Steve Goble 2 

84 John Piecuch 3 

87 Daniel Jaye 4 

83 Ed Navarra 5 

86 David Sheppard 6 

81 Regino Hernandez 7 

88 LaMacy Lindley 8 

85 John Van Slyke 9 

89 Robert Tallon 10 

   

Men's Physique 47+ 



CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

81 Regino hernandez 1 

92 Antonio Soegaard 2 

91 Michael Horst 3 

93 Ross McKinley 4 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

100 Richard Alcantar 1 

95 Justin Sanders 2 

97 Jerome Sandoval 3 

119 Justin Trevizo 4 

98 Richard Horn 5 

101 Michael Lewis 6 

74 Ernest Atkins 7 

83 Ed Navarra 8 

94 Ben Caccam 9 

99 Hunter Foster 10 

96 Ryan Magpayo 10 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

106 Miguel Dela Rosa 1 

76 Wesley Desrosier 2 

105 Tim Young 3 

84 John Piecuch 4 

87 Daniel Jaye 5 

102 Art Chihuahua 6 



107 Lance Beam 7 

104 David Tamayo 8 

103 Adam Mattos 9 

85 John Van Slyke 10 

92 Antonio Soegaard 10 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

108 Gordon Ly 1 

109 Daniel Villalobos 2 

112 Dillon Clouse 3 

78 Alexander Taj 4 

90 Steve Goble 5 

111 Austin Thorton 6 

113 Calixto Quan 7 

110 Ryan McCarthy 8 

116 Andrei Fennimore 9 

115 Taylor Wakatake 10 

114 David Carpenter 10 

89 Robert Tallon 10 

   

Men's Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

118 Devin Burr 1 

120 Jaubert Ambeau 2 

119 Justin Trevizo 3 

82 Jason Furphy 4 

121 Tyler Fulks 5 

97 Jerome Sandoval 6 

95 Justin Sanders 7 



94 Ben Caccam 8 

73 Nick Ramirez 9 

83 Ed Navarra 10 

74 Ernest Atkins 10 

117 Gerardo Gomez 10 

   

Men's Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

100 Richard Alcantar 1 

98 Richard Horn 2 

84 John Piecuch 3 

76 Wesley Desrosier 4 

122 Christopher Cancilla 5 

102 Art Chihuahua 6 

101 Michael Lewis 7 

103 Adam Mattos 8 

104 David Tamayo 9 

99 Hunter Foster 10 

   

Men's Physique Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

108 Gordon Ly 1 

123 Keiran McBay 2 

109 Daniel Villalobos 3 

78 Alexander Taj 4 

106 Miguel Dela Rosa 5 

105 Tim Young 6 

87 Daniel Jaye 7 

124 Anthony Johnson 8 

86 David Sheppard 9 



107 Lance Beam 10 

88 LaMacy Lindley 10 

   

Men's Physique Class D 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

80 Jake Graham 1 

113 Calixto Quan 2 

112 Dillon Clouse 3 

90 Steve Goble 4 

111 Austin Thorton 5 

116 Andrei Fennimore 6 

110 Ryan McCarthy 7 

115 Taylor Wakatake 8 

184 Richard Horvatith 9 

114 David Carpenter 10 

   

Women's Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

47 Mistie Ruis 1 

50 Monica Perez 2 

51 Teresa Moss 3 

49 Laura Juarez 4 

48 Andrea Chavez 5 

52 Susan Herrera 6 

   

Women's Figure Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

53 Peggy Bauman 1 



52 Susan Herrera 2 

   

Women's Figure Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

54 Brittany Palma 1 

59 Krista Smith 2 

55 Samantha Seaman 3 

50 Monica Perez 4 

48 Andrea Chavez 5 

56 Monique Machiz 6 

52 Susan Herrera 7 

   

Women's Figure Novice B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

66 Angie Lacher 1 

64 Shannon Knight 2 

62 Chassy Grubb 3 

65 Jessica Giddings 4 

60 Andrea Caughren 5 

63 Kelsey Waugh 6 

61 Deborah Akins 7 

   

Women's Figure Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

68 Kendyl Barshter 1 

54 Brittany Palma 2 

67 Courtney Weber 3 

59 Krista Smith 4 



47 Mistie Ruis 5 

55 Samantha Seaman 6 

50 Monica Perez 7 

49 Laura Juarez 8 

56 Monique Machiz 9 

60 Andrea Caughren 10 

   

Women's Figure Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

71 Kristine Scott 1 

72 Amber Forshee 2 

70 Tracy Murphy 3 

66 Angie Lacher 4 

69 Amy Aganovic 5 

64 Shannon Knight 6 

62 Chassy Grubb 7 

53 Peggy Bauman 8 

65 Jessica Giddings 9 

61 Deborah Akins 10 

63 Kelsey Waugh 10 

   

Binkini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

126 Fallon Spoelman 1 

125 Meagan Savoca 2 

   

Bikini Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 



134 Liorah Curtis 1 

133 Conesia Watson 2 

131 Michelle Barnes 3 

135 Jen Meade 4 

138 Guadalupe Wilson 5 

129 Andrea Csanyi 6 

148 Apsen Adams 7 

130 Jamie Leydecker 8 

46 Kella Price 9 

127 Auntumn Bentz 10 

132 Jacqueline Tomassi de Castillo 10 

128 Kim Jones 10 

   

Bikini Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

132 Jacqueline Tomassi de Castillo 1 

128 Kim Jones 2 

   

Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

143 Brianna Traynor 1 

142 Kathryn LaBounty 2 

136 Shirin Ahmadpour 3 

145 Stephanie Bernau 4 

141 Tysheena Hill 5 

139 Elicia Vasquez 6 

138 Guadalupe Wilson 7 

140 Mai Vu 8 

1 Averi Zavala 9 

144 Katelynn Lacey 10 



137 Nadine Arteche 11 

   

Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

149 Chrystal Fiero 1 

152 Kayla Kershner 2 

146 Morgan Brunelle 3 

151 Sara Haws 4 

156 Jody Powell 5 

150 Veronica Hidalgo 6 

155 Amanda Gilbreath 7 

154 Michel Logan 8 

125 Meagan Savoca 9 

147 Marisa Bartek 10 

148 Apsen Adams 11 

153 Kelcie Vieth 10 

157 Nicole Lopez 10 

   

Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

159 Krista Davis 1 

161 Brittany Hernandez 2 

158 Tanya Twitty 3 

165 Jennifer Helm 4 

167 Vanessa Accra 5 

162 Jenna Hart 6 

164 Kitsia Rivera 7 

163 Rachael Veatch 8 

166 Kylee Gibbons 9 

135 Jen Meade 10 



160 Kristen Thomas 10 

   

Bikini Novice Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

168 Shante Little 1 

171 Isabelle Alexander 2 

170 Rachel Rhodes 3 

169 Loren Bates 4 

177 Linsy Mauler 5 

175 Cindy Lopez 6 

172 Lindsay McKenzie 7 

174 Caitlin Birdsell 8 

173 Bridgett Magpayo 9 

176 Nicole Luciano 10 

46 Kella Price 10 

   

Bikini Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

178 Vanessa Lopez 1 

143 Brianna Traynor 2 

142 Kathryn LaBounty 3 

140 Mai Vu 4 

136 Shirin Ahmadpour 5 

1 Averi Zavala 6 

141 Tysheena Hill 7 

139 Elicia Vasquez 8 

138 Guadalupe Wilson 9 

144 Katelynn Lacey 10 

137 Nadine Arteche 10 

   



Bikini Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

179 Stephanie Fierro 1 

146 Morgan Brunelle 2 

152 Kayla Kershner 3 

149 Chrystal Fiero 4 

151 Sara Haws 5 

145 Stephanie Bernau 6 

150 Veronica Hidalgo 7 

131 Michelle Barnes 8 

147 Marisa Bartek 9 

130 Jamie Leydecker 10 

   

Bikini Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

159 Krista Davis 1 

161 Brittany Hernandez 2 

181 Jameca Hall 3 

180 Amanda Villalobos 4 

158 Tanya Twitty 5 

133 Conesia Watson 6 

153 Kelcie Vieth 7 

154 Michel Logan 8 

156 Jody Powell 9 

155 Amanda Gilbreath 10 

160 Kristen Thomas 10 

157 Nicole Lopez 10 

   

Bikini Class D 
CONTESTANT 

p
l

a
ce
 



No. Name 

162 Jenna Hart 1 

167 Vanessa Accra 2 

134 Liorah Curtis 3 

168 Shante Little 4 

165 Jennifer Helm 5 

164 Kitsia Rivera 6 

163 Rachael Veatch 7 

166 Kylee Gibbons 8 

135 Jen Meade 9 

   

Bikini Class E 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

126 Fallon Spoelman 1 

183 Eilis Brackin 2 

171 Isabelle Alexander 3 

182 Gabriela German 4 

174 Caitlin Birdsell 5 

175 Cindy Lopez 6 

176 Nicole Luciano 7 

170 Rachel Rhodes 8 

169 Loren Bates 9 

177 Linsy Mauler 10 

172 Lindsay McKenzie 10 

 


